

S New No.801/17  
Old No.805/06  
Kanso Devi v. Kishan Lal

22.02.2018

Present : Sh. M.S.Rohilla, ld. counsel alongwith Sh. P.R.

Narang, plaintiff/LR.

Sh. M L Vashisth, ld. counsel for defendants

No.1,2&3 alongwith defendants No.2&3.

No PW present. Notice U/o 16 rule 12 CPC not issued. Ahlmad is directed to be careful in future and issue the process of the court timely. Let notice U/o 16 rule 12 CPC be issued, in terms of order dated 22.01.2018. Plaintiff is also directed to coordinate, in the matter.

To come up on 14.03.2018 for RPE. This is an old case of the year 2005

( Sanatan Prasad )  
Additional District Judge-01  
(East)/KKD/Delhi / 22.02.18