

CS No. 801/17/06
KANSO DEVI VS KISHAN LAL

16.05.2018

Present: Sh. M.S Rohila Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

Sh. H.Kaushal, Ld. Counsel for EDMC.

Sh. M.L Vashista, Ld. Counsel for defendant No.1 to3.

Additional evidence of PW.1 Sh. P.R Narang , is tendered also documents along with list are filed by the plaintiff, copy already given. P.E is closed.

Put up for defendant's evidence on 08.08.2018. Advance copy be supplied against receipt and at least a month before NDOH.

(Sanatan Prasad)
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/16.05.2018