

CS. No. 801/17  
KANSO DEVI ORS. VS KISHAN LAL ORS.

06.11.2019

Lawyers are stated to be on strike today.

Present: Plaintiff/LR Sh. P.R. Narang in person.

Defendant Kishan Lal and Mahender Pal in person.

Put up on 19.02.2020 for cross-examination of DW

Mahender Pal, who shall be present on NDOH.

(Sanatan Prasad)  
Additional District Judge-01  
(East)/KKD/Delhi/06.11.2019