

CS NO. 801/17
KANSO DEVI ORS.
VS.
KISHAN LAL ORS.

25.03.2021

Present : Sh. Prithvi Raj Narang, plaintiff in person.

Sh. H Kaushal, Ld. Counsel for defendant No.
4/EDMC.

Sh. Prithvi Raj Narang seeks adjournment on the
ground that Ld. Counsel is not available today.

Put up on 04.08.2021 for DE.

Raghubir Singh
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/25.03.2021