

CS NO. 801/17  
**Kanso Devi Ors. Vs. Kishan Lal Ors.**

27.09.2021

*Court proceedings through online Webex meeting.*

Present : Sh. Ankit Kaushal, Ld. Proxy counsel for EDMC.  
Ms. Shikha Poddar, Ld. proxy counsel for all  
defendants no. 1 to 3.

Put up on **01.12.2021** for DE.

(Raghubir Singh)  
Additional District Judge-01  
(East)/KKD/Delhi/27.09.2021