

CS NO. 801/17  
KANSO DEVI ORS.  
VS.  
KISHAN LAL ORS.

01.12.2021

At 11:50 a.m.

Present : Sh. P R Narang, Son of the plaintiff No. 1.

Defendant No. 1 in person.

No DW is present today.

Ld. Counsels for the respective parties are not available today.

At joint request, put up on 16.03.2022 for DE.

(Raghubir Singh)  
Additional District Judge-01  
(East)/KKD/Delhi/01.12.2021